STATUS

NEW
CONTINUING
RE-ENTRY
TRANSFER
PREPARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS,
SP SEMESTER, 2025

MEN
SINGLE MARRIED

27

288 3
14

17
2

O ON U o

348 43

NR

51

17
340

416

TA

SINGLE

70
1215
75
92

8

1460

BLE IT

WOMEN
MARRIED

15
176
4
17
0

212

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

NR

94

24
684

813

AND ENTRY STATUS

TOTAL
MEN

41
374
16
34
342

807

WOMEN

94
1486
81
133
692

2486

TOTAL

135
1860
97
167
1034

3293



