TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS SP SEMESTER, 2025

	MEN			WOMEN			TOT	TOTAL	
STATUS	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
NEW	27	6	8	70	15	9	41	94	135
CONTINUING	288	35	51	1215	176	94	374	1486	1860
RE-ENTRY	14	2	0	75	4	2	16	81	97
TRANSFER	17	0	17	92	17	24	34	133	167
PREPARATORY	2	0	340	8	0	684	342	692	1034
GRAND TOTAL	348	43	416	1460	212	813	807	2486	3293